 2 P0003-CTV-011
Catalogue—Courroies et poulies// Client
Introduction
• p.3 - Informations sur le produit
• p.3 - Diverses applications
Section Courroie
• p.5 - Différents types de courroies
• p.6 - Courroies flexibles et poulies à gorge

4.8 5.2 5.55 1B5.2 11/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 3/32 3
5.0 5.4 5.75 1B5.4 11/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 3/32 4
5.2 5.6 5.95 1B5.6 11/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 3/32 4
5.4 5.8 6.15 1B5.8 11/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 3/32 4
5.6 6.0 6.35 1B6.0 11/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 3/32 5
5.8 6.2 6.55 1B6.2 11/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 3/32 5
6.0 6.4 6.75 1B6.4 11/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 3/32 6
6.2 6.6 6.95 1B6.6 11/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 3/32 6
6.4 6.8 7.15 1B6.8 11/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 3/32 6
6.6 7.0 7.35 1B7.0 15/32 5B SDS 1:5/16 5/32 6
7.0 7.4 7.75 1B7.4 15/32 6A SDS 1:5/16 5/32 6
7.6 8.0 8.35 1B8.0 15/32 6A SDS 1:5/16 5/32 7
8.2 8.6 8.95 1B8.6 15/32 6A SDS 1:5/16 5/32 8
8.6 9.0 9.35 1B9.0 15/32 6A SDS 1:5/16 5/32 9
9.0 9.4 9.75 1B9.4 15/32 6A SDS 1:5/16 5/32 9
10.6 11.0 11.35 1B11.0 15/32 6A SDS 1:5/16 5/32 11
12.0 12.4 12.75 1B12.4 15/32 6A SDS 1:5/16 5/32 12
13.2 13.6 13.95 1B13.6 15/32 6A SDS 1:5/16 5/32 13
15.0 15.4 15.75 1B15.4 27/32 5A SK 1:15/16 3/32 20
15.6 16.0 16.35 1B16.0 27/32 5A SK 1:15/16 3/32 22
18.0 18.4 18.75 1B18.4 27/32 5A SK 1:15/16 3/32 28
19.6 20.0 20.35 1B20.0 27/32 5A SK 1:15/16 3/32 30
24.6 25.0 25.35 1B25.0 27/32 5A SK 1:15/16 3/32 40
29.6 30.0 30.35 1B30.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——
37.6 38.0 38.35 1B38.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——

4.8 5.2 5.55 2B5.2 3/32 1B SDS 1:5/16 11/32 5
5.0 5.4 5.75 2B5.4 3/32 1B SDS 1:5/16 11/32 6
5.2 5.6 5.95 2B5.6 3/32 1B SDS 1:5/16 11/32 6
5.4 5.8 6.15 2B5.8 3/32 1B SDS 1:5/16 11/32 6
5.6 6.0 6.35 2B6.0 3/32 1W SDS 1:5/16 11/32 6
5.8 6.2 6.55 2B6.2 3/32 1W SDS 1:5/16 11/32 7
6.0 6.4 6.75 2B6.4 3/32 1W SDS 1:5/16 11/32 7
6.2 6.6 6.95 2B6.6 3/32 1W SDS 1:5/16 11/32 8
6.4 6.8 7.15 2B6.8 3/32 1W SDS 1:5/16 11/32 8
6.6 7.0 7.35 2B7.0 11/32 6W SK 1:15/16 5/32 9
7.0 7.4 7.75 2B7.4 11/32 6W SK 1:15/16 5/32 10
7.6 8.0 8.35 2B8.0 11/32 6W SK 1:15/16 5/32 11
8.2 8.6 8.95 2B8.6 11/32 6A SK 1:15/16 5/32 12
8.6 9.0 9.35 2B9.0 11/32 6A SK 1:15/16 5/32 12
9.0 9.4 9.75 2B9.4 11/32 6A SK 1:15/16 5/32 13
10.6 11.0 11.35 2B11.0 11/32 6A SK 1:15/16 5/32 15
12.0 12.4 12.75 2B12.4 11/32 6A SK 1:15/16 5/32 18
13.2 13.6 13.95 2B13.6 11/32 6A SK 1:15/16 5/32 24
15.0 15.4 15.75 2B15.4 11/32 6A SK 1:15/16 5/32 25
15.6 16.0 16.35 2B16.0 11/32 6A SK 1:15/16 5/32 25
18.0 18.4 18.75 2B18.4 11/32 6A SK 1:15/16 5/32 38
19.6 20.0 20.35 2B20.0 15/32 6A SF 2:1/16 5/32 47
24.6 25.0 25.35 2B25.0 15/32 6A SF 2:1/16 5/32 60
29.6 30.0 30.35 2B30.0 15/32 6A SF 2:1/16 5/32 75
37.6 38.0 38.35 2B38.0 15/32 6A SF 2:1/16 5/32 100

4.8 5.2 5.55 3B5.2 15/32 1B SD 1:13/16 7/32 7
5.0 5.4 5.75 3B5.4 15/32 1B SD 1:13/16 7/32 8
5.2 5.6 5.95 3B5.6 15/32 1B SD 1:13/16 7/32 9
5.4 5.8 6.15 3B5.8 15/32 1W SD 1:13/16 7/32 9
5.6 6.0 6.35 3B6.0 15/32 1W SD 1:13/16 7/32 10
5.8 6.2 6.55 3B6.2 15/32 1W SD 1:13/16 7/32 10
6.0 6.4 6.75 3B6.4 15/32 1W SD 1:13/16 7/32 10
6.2 6.6 6.95 3B6.6 15/32 1W SD 1:13/16 7/32 10
6.4 6.8 7.15 3B6.8 15/32 1W SD 1:13/16 7/32 11
6.6 7.0 7.35 3B7.0 3/32 6W SK 1:15/16 21/32 12
7.0 7.4 7.75 3B7.4 3/32 6W SK 1:15/16 21/32 12
7.6 8.0 8.35 3B8.0 3/32 6W SK 1:15/16 21/32 13
8.2 8.6 8.95 3B8.6 3/32 6A SK 1:15/16 21/32 14
8.6 9.0 9.35 3B9.0 3/32 6A SK 1:15/16 21/32 15
9.0 9.4 9.75 3B9.4 3/32 6A SK 1:15/16 21/32 17
10.6 11.0 11.35 3B11.0 3/32 6A SK 1:15/16 21/32 21
12.0 12.4 12.75 3B12.4 3/32 6A SK 1:15/16 21/32 25
13.2 13.6 13.95 3B13.6 3/32 6A SK 1:15/16 21/32 28
15.0 15.4 15.75 3B15.4 3/32 6A SK 1:15/16 21/32 30
15.6 16.0 16.35 3B16.0 3/32 6A SK 1:15/16 21/32 32
18.0 18.4 18.75 3B18.4 3/32 6A SK 1:15/16 21/32 41
19.6 20.0 20.35 3B20.0 7/32 6A SF 2:1/16 21/32 54
24.6 25.0 25.35 3B25.0 7/32 6A SF 2:1/16 21/32 67
29.6 30.0 30.35 3B30.0 7/32 6A SF 2:1/16 21/32 86
37.6 38.0 38.35 3B38.0 1/2 6A E 2:3/4 1/4 122

4.8 5.2 5.55 4B5.2 23/32 1B SD 1:13/16 23/32 9
5.0 5.4 5.75 4B5.4 23/32 1B SD 1:13/16 23/32 10
5.2 5.6 5.95 4B5.6 23/32 1B SD 1:13/16 23/32 10
5.4 5.8 6.15 4B5.8 23/32 1W SD 1:13/16 23/32 11
5.6 6.0 6.35 4B6.0 23/32 1W SD 1:13/16 23/32 11
5.8 6.2 6.55 4B6.2 23/32 1W SD 1:13/16 23/32 12
6.0 6.4 6.75 4B6.4 23/32 1W SD 1:13/16 23/32 11
6.2 6.6 6.95 4B6.6 23/32 1W SD 1:13/16 23/32 11
6.4 6.8 7.15 4B6.8 23/32 1W SD 1:13/16 23/32 12
6.6 7.0 7.35 4B7.0 7/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:3/32 13
7.0 7.4 7.75 4B7.4 7/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:3/32 15
7.6 8.0 8.35 4B8.0 7/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:3/32 15
8.2 8.6 8.95 4B8.6 7/32 1A SK 1:15/16 1:3/32 17
8.6 9.0 9.35 4B9.0 7/32 1A SK 1:15/16 1:3/32 17
9.0 9.4 9.75 4B9.4 7/32 1A SK 1:15/16 1:3/32 19
10.6 11.0 11.35 4B11.0 7/32 1A SK 1:15/16 1:3/32 25
12.0 12.4 12.75 4B12.4 7/32 1A SK 1:15/16 1:3/32 28
13.2 13.6 13.95 4B13.6 7/32 1A SK 1:15/16 1:3/32 32
15.0 15.4 15.75 4B15.4 5/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:1/32 38
15.6 16.0 16.35 4B16.0 5/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:1/32 41
18.0 18.4 18.75 4B18.4 5/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:1/32 56
19.6 20.0 20.35 4B20.0 5/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:1/32 60
24.6 25.0 25.35 4B25.0 -1/8 1A E 2:3/4 5/8 75
29.6 30.0 30.35 4B30.0 -1/8 1A E 2:3/4 5/8 120
37.6 38.0 38.35 4B38.0 -1/8 1A E 2:3/4 5/8 127

4.8 5.2 5.55 5B5.2 23/32 1W SD 1:13/16 1:15/32 10
5.0 5.4 5.75 5B5.4 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:17/32 10
5.2 5.6 5.95 5B5.6 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:17/32 11
5.4 5.8 6.15 5B5.8 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:17/32 12
5.6 6.0 6.35 5B6.0 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:17/32 12
5.8 6.2 6.55 5B6.2 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:17/32 14
6.0 6.4 6.75 5B6.4 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:17/32 14
6.2 6.6 6.95 5B6.6 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:17/32 15
6.4 6.8 7.15 5B6.8 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 1:17/32 16
6.6 7.0 7.35 5B7.0 15/32 1W SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 16
7.0 7.4 7.75 5B7.4 15/32 1W SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 18
7.6 8.0 8.35 5B8.0 15/32 1W SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 19
8.2 8.6 8.95 5B8.6 15/32 1W SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 21
8.6 9.0 9.35 5B9.0 15/32 1W SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 21
9.0 9.4 9.75 5B9.4 15/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 22
10.6 11.0 11.35 5B11.0 15/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 29
12.0 12.4 12.75 5B12.4 15/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 33
13.2 13.6 13.95 5B13.6 15/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 39
15.0 15.4 15.75 5B15.4 15/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 43
15.6 16.0 16.35 5B16.0 15/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 46
18.0 18.4 18.75 5B18.4 15/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:15/32 54
19.6 20.0 20.35 5B20.0 1/8 1A E 2:3/4 1:1/8 79
24.6 25.0 25.35 5B25.0 1/8 1A E 2:3/4 1:1/8 89
29.6 30.0 30.35 5B30.0 1/8 1A E 2:3/4 1:1/8 110
37.6 38.0 38.35 5B38.0 1/8 1A E 2:3/4 1:1/8 153

4.8 5.2 5.55 6B5.2 23/32 1W SD 1:13/16 2:7/32 11
5.0 5.4 5.75 6B5.4 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:9/32 11
5.2 5.6 5.95 6B5.6 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:9/32 11
5.4 5.8 6.15 6B5.8 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:9/32 14
5.6 6.0 6.35 6B6.0 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:9/32 15
5.8 6.2 6.55 6B6.2 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:9/32 15
6.0 6.4 6.75 6B6.4 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:9/32 16
6.2 6.6 6.95 6B6.6 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:9/32 17
6.4 6.8 7.15 6B6.8 17/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:9/32 18
6.6 7.0 7.35 6B7.0 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 19
7.0 7.4 7.75 6B7.4 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 20
7.6 8.0 8.35 6B8.0 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 24
8.2 8.6 8.95 6B8.6 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 26
8.6 9.0 9.35 6B9.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——
9.0 9.4 9.75 6B9.4 29/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 30
10.6 11.0 11.35 6B11.0 29/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 30
12.0 12.4 12.75 6B12.4 29/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 37
13.2 13.6 13.95 6B13.6 29/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 39
15.0 15.4 15.75 6B15.4 29/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 43
15.6 16.0 16.35 6B16.0 29/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 50
18.0 18.4 18.75 6B18.4 29/32 1A SF 2:1/16 1:25/32 59
19.6 20.0 20.35 6B20.0 1/4 1A E 2:3/4 1:3/4 80
24.6 25.0 25.35 6B25.0 1/4 1A E 2:3/4 1:3/4 89
29.6 30.0 30.35 6B30.0 1/4 1A E 2:3/4 1:3/4 127
37.6 38.0 38.35 6B38.0 1/4 1A E 2:3/4 1:3/4 157

4.8 5.2 5.55 7B5.2 —— —— —— —— —— ——
5.0 5.4 5.75 7B5.4 1:1/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:17/32 13
5.2 5.6 5.95 7B5.6 1:1/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:17/32 15
5.4 5.8 6.15 7B5.8 1:1/32 1W SK 1:15/16 2:17/32 15
5.6 6.0 6.35 7B6.0 31/32 1W SF 2:1/16 2:15/32 14
5.8 6.2 6.55 7B6.2 31/32 1W SF 2:1/16 2:15/32 16
6.0 6.4 6.75 7B6.4 31/32 1W SF 2:1/16 2:15/32 17
6.2 6.6 6.95 7B6.6 31/32 1W SF 2:1/16 2:15/32 17
6.4 6.8 7.15 7B6.8 31/32 1W SF 2:1/16 2:15/32 18
6.6 7.0 7.35 7B7.0 31/32 1W SF 2:1/16 2:15/32 20
7.0 7.4 7.75 7B7.4 31/32 1W SF 2:1/16 2:15/32 23
7.6 8.0 8.35 7B8.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——
8.2 8.6 8.95 7B8.6 7/8 1W E 2:3/4 1:7/8 31
8.6 9.0 9.35 7B9.0 7/8 1W E 2:3/4 1:7/8 34
9.0 9.4 9.75 7B9.4 7/8 1W E 2:3/4 1:7/8 36
10.6 11.0 11.35 7B11.0 7/8 1A E 2:3/4 1:7/8 42
12.0 12.4 12.75 7B12.4 7/8 1A E 2:3/4 1:7/8 49
13.2 13.6 13.95 7B13.6 7/8 1A E 2:3/4 1:7/8 57
15.0 15.4 15.75 7B15.4 7/8 1A E 2:3/4 1:7/8 70
15.6 16.0 16.35 7B16.0 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 1:23/32 80
18.0 18.4 18.75 7B18.4 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 1:23/32 97
19.6 20.0 20.35 7B20.0 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 1:23/32 117
24.6 25.0 25.35 7B25.0 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 1:23/32 155
29.6 30.0 30.35 7B30.0 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 1:23/32 205
37.6 38.0 38.35 7B38.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——

4.8 5.2 5.55 8B5.2 —— —— —— —— —— ——
5.0 5.4 5.75 8B5.4 1:1/32 1W SK 1:15/16 3:9/32 15
5.2 5.6 5.95 8B5.6 1:1/32 1W SK 1:15/16 3:9/32 15
5.4 5.8 6.15 8B5.8 1:1/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:9/32 16
5.6 6.0 6.35 8B6.0 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:9/32 16
5.8 6.2 6.55 8B6.2 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:9/32 18
6.0 6.4 6.75 8B6.4 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:9/32 19
6.2 6.6 6.95 8B6.6 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:9/32 20
6.4 6.8 7.15 8B6.8 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:9/32 19
6.6 7.0 7.35 8B7.0 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:9/32 22
7.0 7.4 7.75 8B7.4 29/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:9/32 25
7.6 8.0 8.35 8B8.0 1:1/4 1W E 2:3/4 2:1/4 29
8.2 8.6 8.95 8B8.6 1:1/4 1W E 2:3/4 2:1/4 33
8.6 9.0 9.35 8B9.0 1:1/4 1W E 2:3/4 2:1/4 36
9.0 9.4 9.75 8B9.4 1:1/4 1W E 2:3/4 2:1/4 46
10.6 11.0 11.35 8B11.0 1:1/4 1A E 2:3/4 2:1/4 53
12.0 12.4 12.75 8B12.4 1:1/4 1A E 2:3/4 2:1/4 59
13.2 13.6 13.95 8B13.6 1:1/4 1A E 2:3/4 2:1/4 69
15.0 15.4 15.75 8B15.4 1:1/4 1A E 2:3/4 2:1/4 71
15.6 16.0 16.35 8B16.0 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 108
18.0 18.4 18.75 8B18.4 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 114
19.6 20.0 20.35 8B20.0 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 125
24.6 25.0 25.35 8B25.0 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 165
29.6 30.0 30.35 8B30.0 5/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 215
37.6 38.0 38.35 8B38.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——

4.8 5.2 5.55 9B5.2 —— —— —— —— —— ——
5.0 5.4 5.75 9B5.4 1:13/32 1W SK 1:15/16 3:21/32 15
5.2 5.6 5.95 9B5.6 1:13/32 1W SK 1:15/16 3:21/32 16
5.4 5.8 6.15 9B5.8 1:13/32 1W SK 1:15/16 3:21/32 17
5.6 6.0 6.35 9B6.0 1:11/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:19/32 18
5.8 6.2 6.55 9B6.2 1:11/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:19/32 18
6.0 6.4 6.75 9B6.4 1:11/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:19/32 19
6.2 6.6 6.95 9B6.6 1:11/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:19/32 20
6.4 6.8 7.15 9B6.8 1:11/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:19/32 21
6.6 7.0 7.35 9B7.0 1:11/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:19/32 22
7.0 7.4 7.75 9B7.4 1:11/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:19/32 23
7.6 8.0 8.35 9B8.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——
8.2 8.6 8.95 9B8.6 1:5/8 1W E 2:3/4 2:5/8 28
8.6 9.0 9.35 9B9.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——
9.0 9.4 9.75 9B9.4 1:5/8 1W E 2:3/4 2:5/8 37
10.6 11.0 11.35 9B11.0 1:5/8 1W E 2:3/4 2:5/8 48
12.0 12.4 12.75 9B12.4 1:5/8 1A E 2:3/4 2:5/8 55
13.2 13.6 13.95 9B13.6 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 65
15.0 15.4 15.75 9B15.4 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 78
15.6 16.0 16.35 9B16.0 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 90
18.0 18.4 18.75 9B18.4 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 100
19.6 20.0 20.35 9B20.0 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 110
24.6 25.0 25.35 9B25.0 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 138
29.6 30.0 30.35 9B30.0 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 2:15/32 180
37.6 38.0 38.35 9B38.0 7/32 1A J 4:1/2 2:9/32 220

"L", "H" & "E":  Sheave dimensions vary according to shaft tolerance.
"B": Bushing type (see p.12 for the specifications)
"T": Type. Suffix indicates construction: A= arms; B= block; W=web
Caution
Do not use these grey cast iron sheaves with rim speeds in excess of 6500 feet/min.
10 rainures / 10 grooves
(Toutes les mesures sont en pouces / All measurements in inches)
P.D.
O.D.
#Pièce
#Part
F = 7:3/4"
Courroie/Belt "A" Courroie/Belt "B" H T B L E
Poids /Weight
(lbs)
3.0 3.4 3.75 10B3.4 —— —— —— —— —— ——
3.2 3.6 3.95 10B3.6 —— —— —— —— —— ——
3.4 3.8 4.15 10B3.8 —— —— —— —— —— ——
3.6 4.0 4.35 10B4.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——
3.8 4.2 4.55 10B4.2 —— —— —— —— —— ——
4.0 4.4 4.75 10B4.4 —— —— —— —— —— ——
4.2 4.6 4.95 10B4.6 —— —— —— —— —— ——
4.4 4.8 5.15 10B4.8 —— —— —— —— —— ——
4.6 5.0 5.35 10B5.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——
4.8 5.2 5.55 10B5.2 —— —— —— —— —— ——
5.0 5.4 5.75 10B5.4 1:25/32 1W SK 1:15/16 4:1/32 16
5.2 5.6 5.95 10B5.6 1:25/32 1W SK 1:15/16 4:1/32 17
5.4 5.8 6.15 10B5.8 1:25/32 1W SK 1:15/16 4:1/32 18
5.6 6.0 6.35 10B6.0 1:23/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:31/32 19
5.8 6.2 6.55 10B6.2 1:23/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:31/32 20
6.0 6.4 6.75 10B6.4 1:23/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:31/32 21
6.2 6.6 6.95 10B6.6 1:23/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:31/32 21
6.4 6.8 7.15 10B6.8 1:23/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:31/32 22
6.6 7.0 7.35 10B7.0 1:23/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:31/32 23
7.0 7.4 7.75 10B7.4 1:23/32 1W SF 2:1/16 3:31/32 24
7.6 8.0 8.35 10B8.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——
8.2 8.6 8.95 10B8.6 2 1W E 2:3/4 3 33
8.6 9.0 9.35 10B9.0 —— —— —— —— —— ——
9.0 9.4 9.75 10B9.4 2 1W E 2:3/4 3 40
10.6 11.0 11.35 10B11.0 2 1W E 2:3/4 3 52
12.0 12.4 12.75 10B12.4 2 1A E 2:3/4 3 58
13.2 13.6 13.95 10B13.6 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 3:7/32 73
15.0 15.4 15.75 10B15.4 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 3:7/32 87
15.6 16.0 16.35 10B16.0 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 3:7/32 100
18.0 18.4 18.75 10B18.4 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 3:7/32 110
19.6 20.0 20.35 10B20.0 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 3:7/32 120
24.6 25.0 25.35 10B25.0 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 3:7/32 148
29.6 30.0 30.35 10B30.0 29/32 1A F 3:5/8 3:7/32 190
37.6 38.0 38.35 10B38.0 7/32 1A J 4:1/2 3:1/32 260
Poulie à rainures combinées pour manchon conique de type «QD» A/B
Combination for "QD" taper bushing
Section poulie/ Sheave section
 36 P0003-CTV-011